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BBERXKR—YDFHF (25m)
EEAMGERER

#i HNo. 150 ZF CS 4x100m * FL—UL— B4 LRE

H ARG 8% 3:50.28  FEEHEE, FFER. MIHEEF. EAEX BA (2016)
EERGEH 4:04.89 HREE. ELHR. AFNHE. BHREK HAEFREKR (2019)
ESREEE 4:04.89  EMBEE. ELBBR. BARNHKE. EMEXK HAEFREKR (2019)
B RS ER R 4:11.99 /PEHME. BEFEKE. Kb K, AT EOSS (2013)
BB AR 4:46. 1 FILLBY., NFEESE, KTHE., W8 Z5ThH C (2019)
iRk 4:05.20 S# DXEE, JEE BB, BN HKE EM # AEPESKCS (2019)
TERL #/K F—L%& FE R . ihk FINA
50m 100m POINT
1T 1/3 4 F<2®ECS — g 4:07.24 JOCE 748
i -3 =2 (0.58) 30.30  1:02.25  1:02.25
—_E BIh =1 (+0.67) 32.33  1:08.82  2:11.07
FEA EK =2  (+0.48) 28.80  1:01.15  3:12.22
25 FF =2 (+0.14) 26.19 55.02  4:07.24
2 1/5 a4+ =@E CS —fig 4:12.85 JOCE 700
A+ BE F3  (0.62) 30.57 1:03.78 1:03.78
SH Bt F3  (+0.19) 32.59  1:10.09  2:13.87
=RENF =3 (+0.25) 28.91  1:02.16  3:16.03
EZEBMAE =1 (+0.06) 26.84 56.82  4:12.85
3 1/7 ##OAss CS —fig 4:13.02 JOCE 698
Fipr I S =2 (0.62) 31.56  1:04.24  1:04.24
INR BH =3 (+0.18) 32.35 1:08.85  2:13.09
AIE ER =1 (+0.28) 28.28  1:01.87  3:14.96
FE BE =1 (+0.18) 27.46 58.06  4:13.02
4 1/1 BEZESHCS =5 4:21.78 630
O =4 =1 (0.52) 29.95  1:02.19  1:02.19
I ODE =2 (+0.49) 33.62  1:12.35  2:14.54
BaT &7 fi& =1 (+0.02) 30.15  1:05.29  3:19.83
LN b =3 (+0.46) 29.69  1:01.95  4:21.78
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